
2025-2026 Aguirre Choir Events 

 

*=Everyone 

**=7th & 8th Graders 

***= Varsity 

October 
 
**Community Pep Rally 
Thursday, Oct. 2 
Time: 6:00-8:00 pm 
Stadium at Channelview High School 
 
**Junior High Tenor Bass Region Auditions 
Friday, Oct. 3 
5:00 pm 
Fairmont Junior High School 
 
**Junior High Soprano Alto Region Auditions 
Saturday, Oct. 4 
9:00 am 
Fairmont Junior High School 
 
**Hispanic Heritage Performance 
TBA 
Aguirre JH Gym 
 
November 
 
**Veteran’s Day Performance (Varsity Treble Choir and a select group of 7th & 8th 
graders) 
Nov. 13 
Aguirre JH Gym 
 
**Region Choir Clinic & Concert 
Friday, Nov. 14 
9:00 am-6:00 pm 
(Concert at 5:00 pm) 
Deer Park High School South Performing Arts Center 



 
6th Grade Girls Rehearsal for Winter Concert 
Tuesday, Nov. 18 
4:25-5:30 pm 
Aguirre JH Choir Room 
 
6th Grade Boys Rehearsal for Winter Concert 
Wednesday, Nov. 19  
4:25-5:30 pm 
Aguirre JH Choir Room 
 
December 
 
*Aguirre JH Winter Choir Concert 
Thursday, Dec. 11 
5:30 pm-Students report to the cafeteria for run-through 
7:00 pm-Concert 
Aguirre JH Cafeteria 
 
**Wassail Performance 
Thursday, Dec. 11 
Time: 9:45 am  
Channelview Administration Building 
 
February 
 
**Black History Performance 
TBA 
Aguirre JH Gym 
 
***Channelview JH & HS Pre-UIL 
Friday, Feb. 27 
6:30 pm 
Channelview HS Performing Arts Center 
 
March 
 
***UIL Choir Concert & Sight Reading 
Wednesday, March 25; Thursday, March 26; or Friday, March 27 
Time: TBA 
Deer Park North HS 
 



 
May 
 
***Fine Arts Day 
Saturday, May 2 or Saturday, May 9 
Time: TBA 
Channelview HS Performing Arts Center 
 
6th Grade Girls Rehearsal for the Spring Concert 
Tuesday, May 5 
4:25-5:30 pm 
Aguirre JH Choir Room 
 
6th Grade Boys Rehearsal for the Spring Concert 
Wednesday, May 6 
4:25-5:30 pm 
Aguirre JH Choir Room 
 
*Aguirre JH Spring Choir Concert 
Thursday, May 14 
(Rehearsal starts at 5:30 pm at PAC prior to the concert.) 
7:00 pm 
Channelview HS Performing Arts Center 
 
**Aguirre Choir End-of-the-Year Trip 
Saturday, May 16 
8:00 am-5:00 pm 
Pleasure Pier Galveston 
 
 
Please note that additional dates may be added.  If parents have a concern, please contact us. 

Rehearsals and performances are mandatory for the selected students and count as test grades.  

Students are required to stay throughout the entire rehearsal and performance period to receive full 

credit.   

 

 
 

 

 

 



 

 

 


